
Applicant Name Project Name

Locations 

Served Disposition Grant Award

ALLO Communications LLC Branched Oak Observatory 1* Approved 734,494.00$           

ALLO Communications LLC Seward County - Section 7 121 Approved 2,532,439.00$       

ALLO Communications LLC Seward County - Section 8 248 Approved 3,184,126.00$       

ALLO Communications LLC Seward County - Section 9 149 Approved 3,558,083.00$       

ALLO Communications LLC Village of Hallam 126 Approved 599,673.00$           

ALLO Communications LLC Village of Kramer 26 Approved 444,997.00$           

Cox Nebraska Telcom, LLC Cass 3 18 Approved 527,416.00$           

Cox Nebraska Telcom, LLC Dodge 1 10 Approved 153,046.00$           

Cox Nebraska Telcom, LLC Dodge 2 38 Approved 419,430.00$           

Cox Nebraska Telcom, LLC LaPlatte - Sarpy 23 Approved 41,792.00$             

Eagle Broadband Investments, LLC dba Vyve Broadband Bellwood West Expansion 345 Approved 1,768,130.00$       

Midstates Data Transport, LLC d/b/a Stealth Broadband Colfax County East Unserved 60 Approved 1,024,335.00$       

Midstates Data Transport, LLC d/b/a Stealth Broadband Platte County Central Unserved 73 Approved 2,202,520.00$       

Midstates Data Transport, LLC d/b/a Stealth Broadband Platte County East Unserved 75 Approved 1,702,784.00$       

Midstates Data Transport, LLC d/b/a Stealth Broadband Platte County North Underserved 102 Approved 1,675,873.00$       

Midstates Data Transport, LLC d/b/a Stealth Broadband Platte County North Unserved 14 Approved 559,997.00$           

Midstates Data Transport, LLC d/b/a Stealth Broadband Platte County South Underserved 117 Approved 1,368,266.00$       

Northeast Nebraska Telephone Company Butler County 89 Approved 2,443,102.00$       

Qwest Corporation d/b/a CenturyLink QC Clarkson 241 Approved 1,029,679.00$       

Qwest Corporation d/b/a CenturyLink QC Fremont Nickerson 103 Approved 370,986.00$           

Qwest Corporation d/b/a CenturyLink QC Omaha 84 71 Approved 734,814.00$           

Qwest Corporation d/b/a CenturyLink QC Westpoint SE 73 Approved 1,787,400.00$       

Skywave Wireless, Inc. Cuming County Area 1 137 Approved 2,586,302.33$       

Skywave Wireless, Inc. Cuming County Area 2 157 Approved 2,399,123.43$       

Spectrum Mid-America, LLC Charter Communications - Lancaster County 408 Approved 3,183,095.00$       

Stanton Telecom, Inc. CrownRD North 11 Approved 78,874.00$             

Windstream Nebraska, Inc. Windstream NE CPF  23 - Denton 178 Approved 3,200,584.71$       

Total number of applications received 65

Total number of applicants 13

Total number of applications approved 27

Total unserved location counts for approved projects 627

Total underserved location counts for approved projects 2,387 

Total location counts for approved projects 3,014 

Total amount of grant funding approved $40,311,361.47

2023 Capital Projects Fund Award Summary - Congressional District 1

CPF Congressional District 1 Award Summary * - Denotes project that serves Educational 
Complex and provides infrastructure to 
potentially reach other unserved and 
underserved areas and locations.


